NEW FROM CSA
available now, get yours today
Size Part Number PCD Offset Load Finish
16x8 337-680P00-67A 6-139.7  00 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
16x8 337-680P00-515A 5-150 00 pos  1150 kg Black Machine Face
16x8 337-680P25-67A 6-139.7 25 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
16x8 337-680P35-67A 6-139.7 35 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
16x8 337-680P45-67A 6-139.7 45 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
16x8 337-680P20-64A 6-114.3 20 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
16x8 337-680P35-5HA 10-120/114.3 35 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
Call your local branch on
SA	 (08) 8281 3555
VIC 	 (03) 9357 2333
NSW	 (02) 9725 2555
QLD 	 (07) 3277 8677
WA 	 (08) 9277 6266WWW.CSADIRECT.COM.AU
G R A N I T E
Call your local branch on
SA	 (08) 8281 3555
VIC 	 (03) 9357 2333
NSW	 (02) 9725 2555
QLD 	 (07) 3277 8677
WA 	 (08) 9277 6266WWW.CSADIRECT.COM.AU
Size Part Number PCD Offset Load Finish
17x8 337-780P25-67A 6-139.7  25 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P35-67A 6-139.7 35 pos  1250 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P45-67A 6-139.7 45 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P47-515A 5-150 47 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P25-64A 6-114.3 25 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P35-5HA 10-120/114.3 35 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P25-67A 6-139.7 25 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P35-67A 6-139.7 35 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P45-67A 6-139.7 45 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P47-515A 5-150 47 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P35-5HA 10-120/114.3 35 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P45-59A 5-127 45 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
20x9 337-A90P20-67A 6-139.7 20 pos 1000 kg Black Machine Face